

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1955

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE SIMMONS

Printer's No. 3083

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 1, by striking out "the
2 intersection" and inserting
3 a portion

4 Amend Bill, page 1, line 1, by striking out "and Passer Road"

5 Amend Bill, page 2, line 9, by striking out "The
6 intersection" and inserting

7 The portion

8 Amend Bill, page 2, line 9, by striking out "and" and
9 inserting

10 between

11 Amend Bill, page 2, line 10, by inserting after "Road"

12 and State Route 378